FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
APRIL 10,1980

MARCH 26,1980

BY _SIZE OF_ASSRETS 2/

BAKKS OF
$1 BILLION

AND OVER

515,356
34,515
69,322
19,382

392,137

155,312

236,825

97,449
22,304

6,401
20,846
47,898
52,248

665,049

442,098
175,782
68,529
197,786
110,139
. 68,753

44,060

BANKS
UNDER
$1_BILLION

628,659

59,822
124,931

36,282
407,624
103,778
303,846

56,463
11,910
10,393
22,276
11,884
13,782

698,904

591,177
178,947
28,536
383,694
32,056
15,543

60,128

1.8 (510)
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DOMESTICALLY CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANKS 1/
(PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)
I0TAL
ASSETS
1. TOTAL LOANS AND INVESTNENTS 1,144,015
A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY 94,337
B. OTHER SECURITIES 194,253
C. INTERBANK LOANS 55,664
D. OTHER LOANS 799,761
(1) COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 259,090
(2) ALL OTHER 540,671
2. TOTAL CASH ASSETS 153,912
A. BALANCES WITH FRB 34,214
B. CASH IN VAULT 16,794
C. BALARCES WITH DEPOSITORY 43,122
INSTITOTIONS
D. CASH ITEHMS 59,782
3. OTHER ASSETS 66,026
8. TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES 1,363,953
LIABILITIES
S. TOTAL DEPOSITS 1,033,275
A. DEMAND 354,729
8. SAVINGS 97,065
C. TINE 581,480
6. BORROWINGS 142,195
7. OTHER LIABILITIES 84,296
8. RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS 104,188
LIABILITIES)
MEMORANDUN:
TREASURY TAX AND LOAN NOTES
INCLUDED IN BORROWINGS ABOVE 9,378

J/EXCLUDES U.S. BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS.

S,756

2/BASED OF TOTAL ASSETS IN DOMESTIC OPFPICES AS OF DEC 31,1977,
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3,622



2.8 (510)

3.

6.

7.

8.

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

APRIL 10, 1980

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DOMESTICALLY CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANKS 1/
(PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

ASSETS

TOTAL LOANS AND INVESTMENTS

A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY

B. OTHER SECURITIES

C. JNTERBANK LOANS

D. OTHER LOANS
(1) COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(2) ALL OTHER

TOTAL CASH ASSETS

A. BALANCES WITH FRB

B. CASH IN VAULT

C. BALANCES WITH DEPOSITORY
. INSTITUTIONS

D. CASH ITEMS

OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES

I LITIES

TOTAL DEPOSITS
A. DEMAND

B. SAVINGS

C. TIME

BORROWINGS
OTHER LIABILITIES

RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS
LIABILITIES)

MENORANDUN:

1/EXCLUDES U.S. BRANCHES OF POREIGN BANKS.

TREASURY TAX AND LOAN NOTES
INCLUDED IN BORROWINGS ABOVE

TOTAL

1,141,812
94,101
193,828
55,665
797,818
258,826
538,991

153,735
34,214
16,748
43,072
59,701
65,530

1,360,678

1,030,469
354,010
96,327
580,132
142,017
84,196

103,995

9,378

MARCH 26,1980

BY SIZE OP_ASSETS 2/

BANKS OF
$1 BILLION

AND_OVER

513,587
34,362
69,034
19,350

390,840

154,889

235,951

97,379
22,304

6,394
20,783
47,897
52,178

663,144

440,455
175,492
68,258
196,705
109,993
68,686

44,019

5,756

2/BASED ON TOTAL ASSETS IN DOMESTIC OFFICES AS OF DEC 31,1977.

Digitized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

BANKS
UNDER

$1_BILLION

627,825

59,739
124,794

36,315
406,978
103,937
303,000

56,356
11,910
10,354
22,289
11,800
13,352

697,534

590,014
178,518
28,069
383,427
32,034
15,510

59,976

3,622





