FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release



H.8 (510)

POR IMMEDIATE RELEASE APRIL 10,1980

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DOMESTICALLY CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANKS 1/
(PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS) MARCH 26, 1980

BY SIZE OF ASSETS 2/

	TOTAL	BANKS OF \$1 BILLION <u>AND_OVER</u>	BANKS UNDER \$1 BILLION
<u>assets</u>	21128	*********	77-27-27
1. TOTAL LOANS AND INVESTMENTS	1,144,015	515,356	628,659
A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY	94,337	34,515	59,822
B. OTHER SECURITIES	194,253	69,322	124,931
C. INTERBANK LOANS	55,664	19,382	36,282
D. OTHER LOANS	799,761	392 , 137	407,624
(1) COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL	259,090	155,312	103 ,77 8
(2) ALL OTHER	540,671	236,825	303,846
2. TOTAL CASH ASSETS	153,912	97,449	56,463
A. BALANCES WITH FRB	34,214	22,304	11,910
B. CASH IN VAULT	16,794	6,401	10,393
C. BALANCES WITH DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS	43,122	20,846	22,276
D. CASH ITEMS	59,782	47,898	11,884
3. OTHER ASSETS	66,026	52,244	13,782
4. TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES	1,363,953	665,049	698,904
<u>LIABILITIES</u>			
5. TOTAL DEPOSITS	1,033,275	442,098	591,177
A. DEMAND	354,729	175,782	178,947
B. SAVINGS	97,065	68,529	28,536
C. TIME	581,480	197,786	383,694
6. BORROWINGS	142,195	110,139	32,056
7. OTHER LIABILITIES	84,296	68,753	15,543
8. RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES)	104,188	44,060	60,128
MEMORANDUM:			
TREASURY TAX AND LOAN NOTES INCLUDED IN BORROWINGS ABOVE	9,378	5,756	3,622

1/EXCLUDES U.S. BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS. 2/BASED ON TOTAL ASSETS IN DOMESTIC OFFICES AS OF DEC 31,1977. ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DOMESTICALLY CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANKS 1/
(PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS) MARCH 26, 1980

BY SIZE OF ASSETS 2/

	<u>total</u>	BANKS OF \$1 BILLION AND OVER	BANKS UNDER \$1 BILLION
<u>A SSETS</u>			
1. TOTAL LOANS AND INVESTMENTS A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY	1,141,412 94,101	513,587 34,362	627,8 25 59,739
B. OTHER SECURITIES C. INTERBANK LOANS	193,828 55,665	69,034 19,350	124,794 36,315
D. OTHER LOANS (1) COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL	797,818 258,826	390,840 154,889	406,978 103,937
(2) ALL OTHER	538,991	235,951	303,040
2. TOTAL CASH ASSETS A. BALANCES WITH FRB	153,735 34,214	97,379 22,304	56,356 11,910
B. CASH IN VAULT	16,748	6,394	10,354
C. BALANCES WITH DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS	43,072	20,783	22,289
D. CASH ITEMS	59,701	47,897	11,804
3. OTHER ASSETS	65,530	52,178	13,352
4. TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES	1,360,678	663,144	697,534
LIABILITIES			
5. TOTAL DEPOSITS A. DENAND	1,030,469 354,010	440,455 175,492	590,014 178,518
B. SAVINGS C. Time	96,327 580,132	68,258 196,705	28,069 383,427
	·	·	·
6. BORROWINGS	142,017	109,983	32,034
7. OTHER LIABILITIES	84,196	68,686	15,510
8. RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES)	103,995	44,019	.59;976
MENORANDUM: TREASURY TAX AND LOAN NOTES INCLUDED IN BORROWINGS ABOVE	9,378	5,756	3,622

1/EXCLUDES U.S. BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS. 2/BASED ON TOTAL ASSETS IN DOMESTIC OFFICES AS OF DEC 31,1977.